
C.H.S. GURUKULAM 

Ref. No. : 

S.N 
0. 

1. 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

ESCHOOL 

14. 

Member Name 

Aaryan 
Chaudhary 
Sughar Singh 

Ajay Yadav 

Dharmendra 
Dixit 

Saurabh Shukla 

Jaswinder 
Singh 

Shashi Bhushan 

Singh 

Shilpi Nigam 

Saroj Yadav 

Anupama 
Yadav 

Dheeraj Km. 
Savita 

Ashish Singh 
Bhadauriya 

Ram Rani Pal 

Sapna Chauhan 

C.H.S. Gurukulam School 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Father/Spou 
se Name 

Mr. S.S 
Yadav 

Lt. Ram Lal 

Lt. Vijay 
Bahadur 
Singh 
Lt. Vijay 
Kumar Dixit 

Lt. Manoj 
Shukla 

Lt. Gurdeep 
Slngh 

Mr. Sharad 

Nigam 

Singh Yadav 

Meharban Singh ka Purwa, Kanpur Nagar 
Mob. :9695887015 

Lt. Sushil K. 

Singh Yadav 

Mrs. Moni 
Shrivastava 

Mrs. Arti 

Singh 

Mr. Sarvesh 
Kumar 

Designation in 
SMC 

Lt. Baburam Member 

Mr. V.P. 

Singh 

President 

Vice - President 

Treasurer 

Mr.Yadunath Member/State 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member/CBSE 
Board Nominee 

Board Nominee 

Teacher Member/ 
Female 

Teacher Member/ 
Male 

Parent Member/ 
Male 

Parent Member/ 
Female 

Occupati 
on with 

Address 

Business 

Business 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Service 

Principal 

Principal 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Service 

House 
wife 

268 HIG Ratanlal 

Residential 

Address 

Nagar, Kanpur 
Chaubepur Kanpur 
Nagar 
63 A New Azad 
Nagar, Satbari 

Road,Kanpur. 
Ramnagar 
Mandhna, Kanpur 

Date: 

52 A Sangharsh 
Nagar, Karrahi 
Barra Kanpur 
126/31 P near 
Yuvraj Tower 
Govind Nagar 
Prempur, 
Pukhranya Kanpur 
Dehat 

962 Ratan lal Nagar 
Near Jain Mandir 

7 

B- 552 EWS Barra 

K-304 World bank 
Barra, Kanpur. 

1107/1550 
Ratanpur Panki 
Plot No. 63 

Purwa 
5/1090 

Phone Off. 

E-2 396 Deen Dayal 

CHAIRMAN 

9616161640 

9935691731 

9695887015 

9919070217 

6388689638 

9793122554 

9450792478 

8090020117 

Meharban Singh Ka 9026838794 

8948691780 

7985092023 

6306149287 

Gopalpuram Near 8318518938 
DPS Barra 

Member/Secretary Principal Puram Taudhakpur 6307624294 
Road Naubasta 

PRINCIPAL 
nKULAM 
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