

C.H.S. Gurukulam School

Meharban Singh ka Purwa, Kanpur Nagar Mob. : 9695887015

Date:

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

S.N O.	Member Name	Father/Spou se Name	Designation in SMC	Occupati on with Address	Residential Address	Phone Off.
1.	Aaryan Chaudhary	Mr. S.S Yadav	President	Business	268 HIG Ratanlal Nagar, Kanpur	9616161640
2.	Sughar Singh	Lt. Ram Lal	Vice - President	Business	Chaubepur Kanpur Nagar	9935691731
3.	Ajay Yadav	Lt. Vijay Bahadur Singh	Treasurer	Service	63 A New Azad Nagar , Satbari Road,Kanpur.	9695887015
4.	Dharmendra Dixit	Lt. Vijay Kumar Dixit	Member	Service	Ramnagar Mandhna, Kanpur	9919070217
5.	Saurabh Shukla	Lt. Manoj Shukla	Member	Service	52 A Sangharsh Nagar, Karrahi Barra Kanpur	6388689638
6.	Jaswinder Singh	Lt. Gurdeep SIngh	Member	Service	126/31 P near Yuvraj Tower Govind Nagar	9793122554
7.	Shashi Bhushan Singh	Lt. Baburam	Member	Service	Prempur, Pukhranya Kanpur Dehat	9450792478
8.	Shilpi Nigam	Mr. Sharad Nigam	Member/CBSE Board Nominee	Principal	962 Ratan lal Nagar Near Jain Mandir	8090020117
9.	Saroj Yadav	Mr.Yadunath Singh Yadav	Member/State Board Nominee	Principal	B- 552 EWS Barra- 7	8948691780
10.	Anupama Yadav	Lt. Sushil K. Singh Yadav	Teacher Member/ Female	Teacher	K-304 World bank Barra, Kanpur.	7985092023
11.	Dheeraj Km. Savita	Mrs. Moni Shrivastava	Teacher Member/ Male	Teacher	1107/1550 Ratanpur Panki	6306149287
12.	Ashish Singh Bhadauriya	Mrs. Arti Singh	Parent Member/ Male	Service	Plot No. 63 Meharban Singh Ka Purwa	9026838794
13.	Ram Rani Pal	Mr. Sarvesh Kumar	Parent Member/ Female	House wife	5/1090 Gopalpuram Near DPS Barra	8318518938
14.	Sapna Chauhan	Mr. V.P. Singh	Member/Secretary	Principal	E-2 396 Deen Dayal Puram Taudhakpur Road Naubasta	6307624294

CHAIRMAN Affaceur

PRINCIPAL AM PRINCIPAL AM